
Makkah Clock Royal Tower,             
A Fairmont Hotel
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Ahmed Ereiba

Ahmed.Ereiba@raffles.com

Mobile: +(966) 56 670 8737
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Khaled Shafik

Khaled.Shafik@Fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 54 446 8836
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Khaled Al Zahrani

Khaled.AlZahrani@Fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 50 652 1697
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Mohamed  Al Samman

Mohammed.Alsamman@Fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 54 023 0106
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Ahmed Al Maghrabi
Ahmed.Almaghrabi@swissotel.com

Mobile: +(966) 56 661 7367

mailto:ahmed.ereiba@raffles.com
mailto:Khaled.shafik@Fairmont.com
mailto:Khaled.AlZahrani@Fairmont.com
mailto:Mohammed.Alsamman@Fairmont.com
mailto:ahmed.almaghrabi@swissotel.com


Ramy ElHusseiny

Ramy.ElHusseiny@Fairmont.com

Mobil: +(966) 54 452 4979 
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Mohamed Zidan 

Mohamed.Zidan@Fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 54 078 4499

Faisal Abdallah

Faisal.Abdallah@Fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 54 419 6888

Mohammed El Wardaney

Mohammed.Elwardaney@fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 56 804 5644

Majed Shawli

Majed.Shawli@fairmont.com

Mobile: +(966) 54 866 4472

mailto:Ramy.ElHusseiny@Fairmont.com
mailto:Mohamed.Zidan@Fairmont.com
mailto:Faisal.Abdallah@Fairmont.com
mailto:mohammed.elwardaney@fairmont.com
mailto:Majed.shawli@fairmont.com



